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126
47
168
176
145
62
14
130
85
63
137
169
110
48
116
86
129
84
97

69
93
83
127
160
27
122
153
150
57

174
58
13

132

106
24

Jozef
Alexander
Ferdinand
Martin
Jan
Samuel
Jonas
Samuel
Alex

Elias
Jozef

Filip

René
Tomas
Matus
Marek
Tomas
Patrik
Simon

Agata
Simona
Stela
AlZbeta
Barbora
Johanka
Noelka
Vivien
Karolina
Eliska

Adam
Sebastian
Gregor
Adam
Miroslav
Teo

FERCEKOVSKA DESIATKA

16/11/2025
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Rocnik Klub
Chlapci do 7 (2018 - 2025)
PUSKAR 2018
HLATKY 2018 ZSIng. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
VANEK 2018 ZSIng. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
SMIK 2019
TUREK 2018 ZSIng. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
HUDAK 2018 7S Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
BURLAS 2019 SKF Male pole
RIS 2018 7S Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
KRISTEV 2018 ZSIng. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
JANIK 2019 ZSIng. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
SAFCAK 2019
HOLOVAC 2019 7S Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
ONDREJCIK 2019 ZSIng. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
HLIBOKY 2018 7S Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
PETROVIC 2018
KRIVAN 2018 7S Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
RIS 2020
KRASZ 2019 ZSIng. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
MATIS 2019 ZS Margecany
Dievcata do 7 (2018 - 2025)

JASECKOVA 2018
LASKODYOVA 2018
KOZUBOVA 2019 ZSIng. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
PUSKAROVA 2020
ZUDOROVA 2019 ZSIng. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
DZURENDOVA 2020 EMS SNV
POLUBNAKOVA 2019
WOLF 2021 Fercekovce
VITKOVA 2021 SK Fercekovce
HOVAN 2021 SKF

Chlapci 8 — 9 rokov (2016 - 2017)
SACHS 2016 Trops Brno
HOVANAK 2017 ZSIng. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
BURLAS 2016 SKF Male pole
SKUBAN 2016 Z§ Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
NEUWIRTH 2017 ZSIng. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
DVORSKY 2017 ZSIng. O. Kozucha 11, SNV

0:34,50
0:36,96
0:37,59
0:38,25
0:38,83
0:38,94
0:41,83
0:43,80
0:44,72
0:44,72
0:45,02
0:46,38
0:46,66
0:47,76
0:48,07
0:50,15
0:51,16
0:53,39
0:54,94

0:39,66
0:41,32
0:42,40
0:48,02
0:49,85
0:51,42
0:53,88
0:58,71
1:07,25
1:25,43

1:16,76
1:17,49
1:20,31
1:20,35
1:22,90
1:22,91



10.
11.
12.

LooNOU A WNRE

[
vihwnNPE O

Noukwnpe

ok wnNPE

PwNPRE

19

56

65
108
136
113
157

40
35
163
121
141
99
23
149
96
92
171
26
109

138

82
143
78
120

140
18

98
59
146
66
152
39

71
77
67
76

Matej
Filip
Oliver
Nikolas
Damian
Richard
Tobias

Nela
Emma
Stella
Elianka
Terézia
Sara
Séra
Viktdria
Tamara
Sofia
Ema
Dorotka
Janka
Zuzana
Maria

Matias
Rastislav
Filip
Timotej
Viliam
Matus
Boris

Emma
Karin
Ema
Sofia
Vanesa
Tereza

Kevin
Rastislav
Gregor
Kristian

ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
SKF

ZS Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
ZS Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV

Dievcata 8 — 9 rokov (2016 - 2017)

ASK Nad Medzou

ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV

ZS Margecany

ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
SKF

ZS Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV

ZS Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
ZS Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
ZS Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV

Chlapci 10 - 11 rokov (2014 - 2015)

ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV
ZS Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV
Spisski rytieri

ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV

ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV

Dievcata 10 — 11 rokov (2014 - 2015)

ZS Margecany
SKF
ZS Ing. O. KoZucha 11, SNV

Feréekovce
ZS Ing. O. Kozucha 11, SNV

Chlapci 12 - 13 rokov (2012 - 2013)

DULA 2016
HOVAN 2017
JANOSIK 2017
NOWACZEK 2016
SURZIN 2017
PEKARCIK 2017
ZEKUCIA 2016
GONDOVA 2017
GADUSOVA 2016
JANIKOVA 2016
POLUBNAKOVA 2016
SIFROVA 2016
MATISOVA 2016
DVORSKA 2017
VITKOVA 2017
MARHEVKOVA 2017
LASKODYOVA 2016
KRAL 2017
DZURENDOVA 2017
ONDREJCIKOVA 2016
BRUTVANOVA 2016
SAFCAKOVA 2017
KOzUB 2014
SUPOL 2015
KOPERDAK 2015
POLUBNAK 2015
BIELEK 2015
SIFRA 2014
DULA 2014
MATISOVA 2014
HOVANCIKOVA 2014
URBANOVA 2015
JANOSIKOVA 2014
WOLF 2014
GONCAROVA 2015
KALEJA 2012
KLEMPAR 2013
JASECKO 2012
KLEMPAR 2012

ZS s MS Markusovce
ZS s MS Markusovce

ZS s MS Markusovce

Dievcata 12 — 13 rokov (2012 - 2013)

1:39,50
1:41,42
1:42,12
1:43,86
1:50,73
1:50,82
1:50,99

1:14,81
1:16,15
1:20,16
1:23,16
1:23,23
1:25,57
1:28,50
1:30,95
1:32,58
1:33,21
1:34,74
1:35,02
1:37,99
1:39,17
1:43,95

1:58,06
2:04,09
2:06,43
2:07,63
2:09,24
2:25,46
2:36,15

2:04,03
2:04,31
2:21,77
2:26,51
2:29,93
2:33,75

2:46,15
2:48,09
2:56,11
2:59,79



Lo NOU A WNRE

R R R R R R R R R
N hsWN RO

L oOoNURAEWDNPR

e
ik wnN RO

68
101
90

33

32
80

46
104
42
188
123
175
94
17
131
178
195
74
100

28
20
167
179

112
118
25
44
21
37
184
194
16
154
34
114
53
196
45

Margareta
Hovancikova
Michaela

Vladimir

Sofia
Alexandra

Ludvig
Marian
Blazej
Jozef
Matus
Kristidn
Tobias
Milos
Oliver
Stanislav
Maximilian
Tomas
Lukas
Peter
Branislav
Stando
Frantisek
Michal

Marek
Martin
Lukas
Pavol
Branislav
Milos
Erik
Marek
Martin
Vladimir
Vladimir
Robo
Maros
Branislav
Martin

JASECKOVA
SARLOTA
KYSELOVA

2013
2013
2012 Triatlonovy klub Kosice

Chlapci 14 - 15 rokov (2010 - 2011)

GABORCIK

2011

Dievéata 14 - 15 rokov (2010 - 2011)

FILIPAKOVA
KOPILECOVA

HERICH
MROVCAK
GRECKO
SALANCI
POMPAS
SOLTYS
MAJZEL
CAJA
SAFCAK
PASTOREK
TRUHAN
KARABEL
MILAN
BETTES
FABIAN
DURAJ
TLUMAC
ZAHURANEC

PAVLICKO
PLACKO
DZURENDA
HANCAK
TOPORCER
GALAD
STOFKO
TRUHAN
CENTKO
WOLF
GABORCIK
PEKARCIK
HORKY
TKAC
HARCAR

2011 Gymnazium Javorova 16
2011 ASK Slavia, Spisska Novd Ves
Muzi 10 km
A muzi 18-39r.
1997
2006
2004
1988
1986
2006
2006
1987
1990
2003
2003
1993
1996
1987
1992
1996
2001
1996
B muzi 40-49r.
1985 Elan KeZmarok
1977 SK Iglovia SNV
1984 SPST/SPK Medved/SNV
1983 OZ Policie Sp. Nova Ves
1985 SPK Medved SpiSska Nova Ves
1977 Pivari SNV
1982
1976
1984
1985
1985
1983 Spisska Nova Ves
1979 Rohor team Mlynky
1985 SKF
1982

Active life team KoSice

Obec Markusovce

Obec Markusovce

STG Krompachy

SNV

Soltys_Vytahy sro

Gymnazium Skolskd, Spisska Nova Ves
Pivari SNV

Kosice
Zaciatocnik

GoCovo

KBT Spis
Feréekovce

3:04,86
3:25,72
3:30,83

4:38,33

4:39,06
5:17,93

37:46,34
43:21,47
43:51,27
43:51,44
45:04,26
45:25,00
46:46,52
46:47,53
46:55,03
47:22,41
48:16,57
53:14,34
53:37,92
55:58,01
59:49,42
1:01:03,37
1:05:11,05
1:10:12,77

41:09,69
41:57,10
42:27,22
42:36,07
47:20,98
47:41,36
50:45,22
50:45,32
51.08,87
52:45,96
53:14,74
59:18,67
1:04:03,10
1:05:17,80
1:07:04,51
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182
187
88
10
102
192
87

180
183
61
197

111
142
139
105

117
185
51
191
49
38
81
133
54
151

186
50

41
193

43
60
89
189
128

FrantiSek
Stefan
Peter
Norbert
Jan

Karol
Peter

Emil
Frantisek
Milan
Miroslav
Zdeno
Miroslav
Vladimir
Jaroslav
Jan

Laura
Veronika
Katarina
Barbora
Andrea
Zuzana
Dana
Eva
Stanislava
Veronika
Michaela
Barbora
Simona
Julia

Helena
Truhanova
Michaela
Daniela
Madria
Klara
Slavka
Andrea

C muzi 50-59r. (1964 - 1973)

DZERENGA 1974 PeFeMa SNV
SUMERLING 1971 Fitnessport SNV
KUKURA 1970 SNV
BUKOVIC 1970 NIKA WRC RoZfava
MOKRIS 1972
KVASNAK 1975 Spidska Nova Ves
KUBUS 1974 PeFeMa SNV

D muzi 60r a viac (1924 - 1963)
MLYNARCIK 1960
LORINC 1965
HRUSOVSKY 1957 Stez Spisska Nova Ves
FUKER 1959 Chata Maraton SNV
BARTEK 1964
PALICKA 1959 KOB CINGOV SNV
SMIDA 1954 SPK Medved Spisska Nova Ves
SEDIVY 1956 TJ Banik Horka
NEMCKO 1957 JA

Zeny 5 km
E Zeny 18 - 34 rokov
PILIAROVA 1999 SKP Bratislava
SLEBODNUKOVA 1996
HORKA 2007 Rohor team Mlynky
KLAINOVA 2005 STG Krompachy
HOLECKOVA 1997
GBURIKOVA 1993 Spidské Tomasovce
KOVACOVA 1995
SLANINKOVA 1994
HORNAKOVA 1998
VLCKOVA 1996
BARTOSOVA 1997 Love Them Runnig Club
BALUCHOVA 1996 LoveThemRunningClub
SLEBODNIUKOVA 2006
KOVALCIKOVA 1991
F Zeny 35 - 49 rokov

GONDOVA 1982 Rozbehdame SNV
MARCELA 1977
BERNIKOVA 1978 SKF
GUROVA 1985
HRADISKA 1978 RSNV
KUKUROVA 1979
ZAHURANCOVA 1976 STG Krompachy
REMIASOVA 1985

G Zeny 50 a viac rokov

45:51,05
46:30,80
48:51,90
53:02,01
54:13,59
56:04,91
56:23,45

45:32,46
54:53,13
56:51,25
57:53,89
58:10,77
1:00:30,06
1:00:33,37
1:06:35,26
1:09:42,63

23:16,42
25:41,90
26:12,35
26:27,82
28:14,63
29:08,04
29:26,58
30:19,62
30:26,33
30:31,65
33:24,18
33:40,59
33:47,25
38:56,70

25:57,58
26:19,52
28:04,55
30:55,37
32:27,98
33:32,76
35:16,17
41:15,95
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190 Helena
181 Hana
12 Jolana
134 Dana
135 Ivana

KRALOVA
MLYNARCIKOVA
BUKOVICOVA
SPIREKOVA
SULOVSKA

1970
1965
1972
1974
1975

STG Krompachy

NIKA WRC RozZnava
SNV
Health fit

27:50,77
29:53,66
31:33,90
33:43,47
33:53,63



